Nov.
2021
V2.5
© Cybelec 2021 1/6
DATA SHEET
Numerical control for Press CybTouch 8 PSe / 8 PS
CybTouch 8 PS is designed to control
synchronized press-brakes with 3 axes.

6/6 © Cybelec 2021
®
Ordering Information
CBT-83PSE/B Touchscreen 8'', 3 axes, PS, housing version
CBT-83PSE/P Touchscreen 8'', 3 axes, PS, panel version
S-CBT-84PSA12/BW Touchscreen 8'', 4 axes, PS, housing version
S-CBT-84PSA12/BW/2D Touchscreen 8'', 4 axes, PS-2D, housing version
S-CBT-84PSA12/P Touchscreen 8'', 4 axes, PS, panel version
S-CBT-84PSA12/P/2D Touchscreen 8'', 4 axes, PS-2D, panel version
Options & Accessories
S-OFT-H1 4th analog axis for R axis
S-OFT-H2 2D graphics for profile drawing with manual bend sequencing.
S-OFT-H3 Automatic bend sequence.